
AIM Prevent
from Omnikare

Introducing The

Soothing
Comfort

Restorative
Support

Anti-Shear
Technology



Available Sizes

Custom Sizes available, upon request.

36 x 80 x 7
42 x 80 x 7
48 x 80 x 7
39 x 75 x 7
60 x 80 x 7
76 x 80 x 7

Standard:

FM100-3680
FM100-4280
FM100-4880
FM100-3975
FM100-6080
FM100-7680

Item # X-Long

36 x 84 x 7
42 x 84 x 7
48 x 84 x 7

FM100-3684
FM100-4284
FM100-4884

Item #

2” medium density medical grade foam

3” firm density medical grade foam with no 
cuts or manipulations for increased durability

Anti-microbial, stretchable, breathable, fluid 
resistant top cover

Patented anti-shear technology designed to 
reduce frictional forces on the skin

2” specially formulated AIM foam provides 
superior comfort and has excellent thermodynamic 
qualities

The AIM Prevent mattress is a superior 7” foam 
mattress designed for maximum comfort and du-
rability. Made with 3 layers of differing density foam 
and AIM manufacturing’s patented anti-shear 
technology, the AIM Prevent reduces pressure and 
frictional forces on the skin significantly reducing 
the risk of pressure injuries.
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