Introducing The AIM Prevent

from Omnikare









The AIM Prevent mattress is a superior 7" foam mattress designed for maximum comfort and durability. Made with 3 layers of differing density foam and AIM manufacturing's patented anti-shear technology, the AIM Prevent reduces pressure and frictional forces on the skin significantly reducing the risk of pressure injuries.

- Anti-microbial, stretchable, breathable, fluid resistant top cover
- Patented anti-shear technology designed to reduce frictional forces on the skin
- 2" specially formulated AIM foam provides superior comfort and has excellent thermodynamic qualities
- 2" medium density medical grade foam
- 3" firm density medical grade foam with no cuts or manipulations for increased durability

Available Sizes

Standard:	item #	X-Long	ltem #
36 x 80 x 7	FM100-3680	36 x 84 x 7	FM100-3684
42 x 80 x 7	FM100-4280	42 x 84 x 7	FM100-4284
48 x 80 x 7	FM100-4880	48 x 84 x 7	FM100-4884
39 x 75 x 7	FM100-3975	<u>.</u>	
60 x 80 x 7	FM100-6080		
76 x 80 x 7	FM100-7680		



Omnikare 271 Bellefonte Court Simpsonville, KY 40067



□ 502-386-6594 □ 502-317-0796 ■ info@omnikare.com ■ omnikare.com

Custom Sizes available, upon request.